

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	[Publish Date]	Version No.:	V211/05/2018 10:28:00
----------------------	----------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	78443505
Name	Gin Panettone 100 g
Ingredients	Ingredients: wheat flour, gin pastry cream 20% (glucose syrup, sugar, water, gin liqueur 10%, palm oil, sweetened egg yolk (sugar, egg yolk), milk cream , butter , modified corn starch, gelling agent: pectin, lemon juice concentrate, preservative: potassium sorbate, flavours, coloring agents: E171 – E 160a), eggs , sugar, butter , milk , egg yolk , natural yeast (wheat), emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, flavourings, salt. May contain nuts and soy .
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	100 g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Paolo Lazzaroni e Figli SPA
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1581/377 kJ/kcal
fat	15 g/ml
of which saturates	9.2 g/ml
carbohydrate	53 g/ml
of which sugars	28 g/ml
protein	6.7g/ml
salt	0,53 g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	[Publish Date]	Version No.:	V211/05/2018 10:28:00
----------------------	----------------	--------------	-----------------------

Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y